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U.S. District Court

Southern District of Florida

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered by Gonzalez, Dennis on 6/27/2022 at 5:54 PM EDT
and filed on 6/27/2022 
Case Name: Birmingham et al v. Rofx.net et al
Case Number: 1:21-cv-23472-RNS
Filer: Ryan Birmingham

Steven Hansen
Roman Leonov
Mitchell Parent
Jonathan Zarley

Document Number: 180

Docket Text: 
MOTION for Default Judgment by Ryan Birmingham, Steven Hansen, Roman
Leonov, Mitchell Parent, Jonathan Zarley. (Attachments: # (1) Text of Proposed
Order on Default Judgment as to Liability Only, # (2) Exhibit A - Declaration of
Defendants' Military Service Status)(Gonzalez, Dennis)

1:21-cv-23472-RNS Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Andrew Russell Kruppa     andrew.kruppa@squirepb.com, andrew-r-kruppa-
5578@ecf.pacerpro.com, FLA_DCKT@squirepb.com, patricia-sullivan-
8736@ecf.pacerpro.com, patricia.sullivan@squirepb.com, shannon-w-munsell-
0754@ecf.pacerpro.com 

Andrew William Balthazor     andrew.balthazor@hklaw.com 

Benjamin Lawrence Reiss     breiss@pbyalaw.com, eserviceftl@pbyalaw.com,
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eservicemia@pbyalaw.com 

Daniel Stuart Newman     dan.newman@nelsonmullins.com,
brenda.fradera@nelsonmullins.com, jessica.falcon@nelsonmullins.com 

David Alan Frankel     david@bluelotuslaw.com, eservice@bluelotuslaw.com,
paralegal@bluelotuslaw.com 

Dennis Alexander Gonzalez     dennis.gonzalez@hklaw.com 

James Evans Gillenwater     gillenwaterj@gtlaw.com, collazoe@gtlaw.com,
FLService@gtlaw.com 

Jose Angel Casal     jose.casal@hklaw.com, josie.vila@hklaw.com 

Mark Allan Salky     salkym@gtlaw.com, burkek@gtlaw.com, mialitdocket@gtlaw.com 

Matthew R. DiBlasi     Matthew.DiBlasi@hklaw.com 

Megan Nicole Kilissanly     megan.kilissanly@nelsonmullins.com 

Nima Tahmassebi     ntahmassebi@pbyalaw.com, eserviceftl@pbyalaw.com,
eservicemia@pbyalaw.com 

P Jan Kubicz     jan.kubicz@squirepb.com, doreen-dougherty-8483@ecf.pacerpro.com,
doreen.dougherty@squirepb.com, jan-kubicz-2829@ecf.pacerpro.com 

Robert F. Cooke     litigation@cookecarbonell.com, amendez@cookecarbonell.com,
jlc@cookecarbonell.com, rfc@cookecarbonell.com 

Ruarri N. Rogan     Ruarri.Rogan@hklaw.com 

Sydney Brooke Alexander     sydney.alexander@hklaw.com, aida.guerrero@hklaw.com 

Warren E. Gluck     warren.gluck@hklaw.com 

1:21-cv-23472-RNS Notice has not been delivered electronically to those listed below and
will be provided by other means. For further assistance, please contact our Help Desk at
1-888-318-2260.: 

Art Sea Group Ltd.
99 Centum Dong-ro
Haeundae-gu, 
South Kore

Auro Advantages, LLC
251 Little Falls Drive
Wilmington, DE 19808

Easy Com, LLC



155 Fleet St.
Portsmouth, NH 03801

Global E-Advantages LLC
55 14th Avenue
North Tonawanda, NY 14120

Grovee, LLC
717 N. Union St. Suite 45
Wilmington, DE 19805

Mayon Solutions Ltd
207 Regent Street
3rd Floor
London, W1B3HH
UK

Mayon Solutions, LLC
159 Main Street
Unit 100
Nashua, NH 03060

Notus, LLC
3801 East Florida Avenue
Suite 400
Denver, CO 80210

Profit Media Group LP
4 Queen Street
Suite 1
Edinburgh, EH21JE
UK

Shopostar, LLC
7887 E. Belleview Ave. Suite 3300
Miami, FL 33131

Trans-Konsalt MR Ltd.
ul. Lyuben Karavelov 28
1142 Sofia Center
Sofia, 
Bulgaria

Borys Konovalenko
1321 Upland Dr. PMB 4787
Houston, TX 77043-4718

Ivan Hrechaniuk
85 Great Portland Street
London, W1W7LT



UK

Marina Garda
11 Szentkiralyi Street
Ground Floor
Apart. 11
Budapest, 
Hungary

Olga Tielly
207 Regent Street
3rd Floor
London, W1B3HH
UK

The following document(s) are associated with this transaction:

Document description:Main Document 
Original filename:n/a
Electronic document Stamp:
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3dc7afa2313d78ab62587fa9297520dc384391000b631f62b5500a0697cd15]]
Document description:Text of Proposed Order on Default Judgment as to Liability Only
Original filename:n/a
Electronic document Stamp:
[STAMP dcecfStamp_ID=1105629215 [Date=6/27/2022] [FileNumber=22326283-
1] [2c1f308242608bdee7ca49b96e0afb2093da868a6761af4f12c50bb29cf5752064
bcab277f168f789372c1071c56501130a48d1b56750576b3ad7ef527581cf6]]
Document description:Exhibit A - Declaration of Defendants' Military Service Status
Original filename:n/a
Electronic document Stamp:
[STAMP dcecfStamp_ID=1105629215 [Date=6/27/2022] [FileNumber=22326283-
2] [8a86cfe2b025561a06c7f898e1c2cff830bee898c5ad3eb8c98d0ecfb3d503da06
d8798ea28dfe235dbe21169fbc36ce32bbee37fdc6c544d7ad702c66b723d5]]


